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CADILLAC— LA SALLE— OLDSMOBILE
DISTRIBUTOR FOR 32 YEARS

1000 VAN NESS AVE.

San Francisco

Tel.

PRospect 0100

HOWARD
" Jos P Rev Instr St Ignatius High Sch r2130

Fulton
" Juliet sten rl258 2d av
" Karl r2176 Mission
" Kath E r2746 Filbert
" Kathleen Mrs h35 Greenwood av
" Kenneth (Hazel 1 nurse h526 EHlis
" Kenneth A lab r4343 26th

HOWARD KNITTING HULLS (John Howard)
Manufacturers of Women's and Men's
Novelty Sweaters, 130 Borrows, Tel EL k-
ridge 31()5

" Lawrence J oflce mgr Al Bush Elec Co
r445 22d av

" Leo r281 28th
" LeRoy D (Thelma) slsmn Keyston Bros

hl24 Pierce
" Letha Mrs waiter hl300 Golden Gate av
" Linda C Mrs r2042 Mission
" Lindsay C sec Howard Auto Co r Hills-

borough
" LilUe apt mgr hl261 Octavia
" Lloyd (Anna) tmstr hl555 Oak
" Lloyd G lawyer 220 Montgy R829 rl755

Jackson
" Lorraine beauty shop 209 Post R319 rl23

Pfeiffer
" Lot D dist mgr Genl Fireproofing Co r

San Jose
" Lot D Jr (Elizl phys 516 Sutter R902 h2101

Sacto
" Louisa A rl255 Polk
" Louise sten hl629 McAllister
" Louise J (wid R F) r3742 26th
" Lynn (Hattiei h643 Hearst av
" M Bertrand (Marie G) music tchr h391

Valencia
" M C elk hl55 Turk
" Mabel rl360 Lombard
" Mabel Mrs h378 Golden Gate av
" Mabel Mrs h2755 Webster
" Mabel I wid A W) h662 Clayton
" Madelyn supvr Retailers Credit Assn r3548

Pierce
" Mae E h2521 Calif
" Marcella L Mrs elk SPCo r Otid
" Marge Mrs mss Hayes
" Margt Mrs hl554 Howard
" Margt S elk E D Hocke r53 Godeus
" Margt V bkpr r378 Golden Gate av
" Marie sten rl910 Green
" Marie C bkbndr Independent Pressroom

r3973 24th
" Marion E (Dorothy) lab hi 153 Brussels
" Marion R sten Revel Miller & Co r2351

33d av
" Martin r483 Dolores
" Martin A elk Bank of Am r Sausalito
" Mary Mrs rl830 Beach
" Maude R slswn David D Bohannon r524

Guerrero
" Maurine elk Dwight Lbr & Box Co r2 Cer-

vantes blvd
" Maxine A usher r978 Clayton
" May L bkpr h266 18th av
" Melville chauf r241 Jones
" Mlchl h645 Stockton
" Milton coUn adviser US Dent of Agri r Okld
" Milton (Martha) cook hl616 Broderick
" Minnie W (wid John Ti hl39 Duboce av
" Morris r342 Grant av
" Mortimer G (Helena) (Howard's Moving &

Storage I r473 Waller
" N Mrs h2280 Pine
" Nathan H auto tops 778 Golden Gate av

h871 Turk
" Nathan H Jr r871 Turk
" Nellie (wid Johni hl839a Green
" Nelson J (Miriam) phys 350 Post R500

h2957 Divisadero
" Nelson M rl261 Octavia
" Noah jan h236 Collingwood
" Orimal H Mrs elk U S Marine Hosp hl25

Lake
" Orpha Mrs r673 Brussels
" Orval L saw filer 379 Valencia
" Otto (Rose) slsmn J E French Co h3548

Pierce
" Parker R mgr Pac Reinsurance Bur r Ala
" Patk r300 Lake
" Paul E (Marion F) elk Keyston & Co h2351

33d av
" Pearl elk Consolidated Press Clipping Bur-

eau r2017 Hyde
" Peter mach r680 Ellis
" Philip elk rl900 Pacific av
" Presbyterian Church Rev O W Whitford

pastor 1301 Oak
" Ralph carp rl773 Oak
" RalDh C (Hazel I hl434 9th av
" Raymond (Janel h316 Bartlett

HOWARD
" Raymond (Mildred) formn US Rubber Prod-

ucts h422 Valley
Raymond L (Ethyl) h74 Wawona
Reginald G chauf r955 Plymouth av
Robt rl90 3d
Robt cook h653 Duncan
Robt eng rl90 O'Farrell
Robt B (Adelaide) artist 402 Jackson 3d fl

h2500 Leavenworth
Robt J (Nelle) mgr W E Dav h2459 28th av
Rodney j (Ruby) elk Shell Oil Co h734
43d av

Roland V h225 Mallorca way
Rose (wid J Hi r3655 Fillmore
Roy F (Bessie) slsmn Kraft-Phenix Cheese
Corp hll8 Granada

Royal V (Elaine) chf eng KSFO r225 Mal-
lorca way

Russell L carp r4343 26th
Ruth Mrs r266 Cumberland
S Bartlett elk Am Tr Co r464 Calif
Sally sec C A Rethers r2250 Green
Sarah (wid John) h2054 Hyde
Smith r232 San Jose av
Social Club 565 Jackson
Stanley restr 710 Kearny
Street Market (Richd Grant, Annie Lamb)
gro 1398 Van Ness av S

Terminal C V King coml agt 311 Calif R416
Thea (wid J C) hl049 Fell
Theo C (Adelaide) elk hl033 Prague
Thos A underwriter Zurich Genl Ace cfe

Liability Ins Co rl238 41st av
Thos J elk J A Folger & Co r64 Douglass
Thos J (Anna) lab h3167 Mission
Thos L eng Soule Steel Co r Burlingame
Thos M (Orpha I r379 Valencia
Thos M Pac Coast mgr Vermont Marble
Co h850 Powell

Vernon wtchmn Dept Pub Wks r561 Vienna
Victor slswn Hind Rolph & Co r300 Avila
Villa Mrs h341a 27th av
Vincent J elk WPRRCo r445 22d av
Viola G Mrs elk F W Woolworth Co
rl326 Leavenworth

Violet F slswn J J Newberry Co r227 Poer-
ster

Virginia r49 Crocker
Volnev E ir with Marsh & McLennan J B F
Davis & Son r Mill ValleyW A hi 546 JonesW Spencer (Ellen) cash Mountain Copper
Co h330 Funston av

Walter P elk Sutro & Co r Okld
Walter P (Elian) slsmn h3519 21st
Wanda E sten City and County Purch Dept
hl925 Jefferson

Ward W (Maurine) asst plant mgr Shell
Oil Co h2 Cervantes blvd

Wesley radio asmblr h524 Guerrero
Wilbur G eng SOCo r Bkly
Wilbur G eng SOCo r Bkly
Wm (Gertrudei h404 Locust
Wm rl785 Waller
Wm r221 3dWm H (Trinidad) h273 Monterey blvd
Wm H slsmn Coldwell Cornwall & Banker

r Burlingame
Wm H waiter US Eng r74 6th
Wm J (Edna C> h796 Athens
Wm J h850 Gearv
Wm J rl839a Green
Wm J (Helen) elk Precision Electrotype
Co hl54 Chilton av

Wm L (Pearl I elk h2017 Hvde
Winfield L i Adair i drugs 1498 9th av hl446
do

HOWARD ZEB4H T. Sec-Treas Welch & Co.
Asst Sec Hakalau Plantation Co, 602
Oceanic Bldg. 2 Pine, Tel EX brook 5845,
r Redwood City

HOWARD'S INC, Jas Bloom Pres. H C Brus-
sels V-Pres, Harry Heifetz Credit Mgr,
me Market, Tel SC tter 1539

" Moving & Storage (D J, M G and Eug How-
ard) 68 Haight

Howarth Dora Mrs sten Redlick-Newman Co
hl091 Bush

" Hannah (wid J A) h324 Frederick
" Jos A (Cath) stereo Am Electro Div Elec-

trographic Corp h235 Castro
Howat Harold B aud US Int Revenue r Bur-

lingame
Howatt Albt r504 Valencia
" Arth J dept supt White Bros h254 Dolores
" E Dalton tchr Pub Sch h25 Capra way
" Edw B (Ellen) (C G Cambron) h77 San

Benito way
" Edw F (Hortensia) slsmn h250 Irving
" Jack r625 Scott

HOWATT JOHN A (Mary) Sales Mgr White
Brothers, r Oakland

" John M elk Chandlers Boot Shop r Okld
" Scott B fire inspr SPCo r Okld
" Walter (Elsie) slsmn h2555 20th av
" Walter A (Mary) serv sta atdt h524 26th av
Howay Douglas W credit mgr Hersh's Ltd

h60 Leavenworth
Howden Elsie P sten Garratt-Callahan Co

r44 McAllister
Howder Jas W major USA r Presidio
" John W r Presidio

HOWE, See also How
" Albian (Ella) h775 Geary
" Alice V biUer S&W Fine Foods h4602 Calif
" Alice Z nurse rl363 5th av
" Ann Mrs slswn hl206 Page
" Anna S h322 Ellis
" Arth iHildur) h6340 Geary blvd
" Arth r866 Post
" Bruce H (Dorothy) elev dir Shell Oil Oo

h20 Parker av
" Byron (Lucille) hl923 Page
" Caroline (wid W W) h3440 25th
" Chas (Anna C) h425 2d av
" Chas (Nora G) lab h3410 22d
" Chas K (Gussie) pres Emerson Mfg Co and

v-pres Weeks-Howe-Emerson Co h2515 Fil-
bert

" Chester A genl western agt Chicago Great
Western RR r78 Mercedes way

" Clair D (Esther E) photog 919 Clement
" Clara Mrs h866 Post"ED hl59Q Calif
" E R auto mech r3281 21st
" Earl seamn r82 Market
" Eliz (wid Geo) h55 Carl
" Erwin asst br mgr Union Serv Sta rSU

Geary
" Eva Mrs hl618 Polk
" Felton W (Edna) sismgr Weeks-Howe-Em-

erson Co h3630 Scott
" Prances sten r512 21st av
" Francis B (Ella) mtrmn hll48 Van Ness

av S
" Fred W whsmn rl250 Guerrero
" Predk (Annie) eng h454 Goettingen
" Furnace Co lE V Brown, Emil Hedine)

2222 Bush
" Genevieve r512 21st av
" Gerald H (Lillian) elk Pac Fruit Exp Co

h580 Miramar av
" Harold E (Anne) slsmn Pac Fndry Co h501

Taylor
" Harold S asst div mgr United Grocers

r2226 Divisadero
" Harold W (Mary) slsmn h3252 Pierce
" Harry (Johanna) coUr B T Brilliant hl440

Steiner
" Helen sten J T Stephenson r Bkly
" Helen Mrs priv sec Herman Weinberger

r2226 Divisadero
" Helene sec Geo J Hatfield rl224 Scott
" Henry C (Lillian H) sec Etzo Corp h647

14th av
" Herbt C (Gertrude) asst sismgr DC&HCo

rlOl Point Lobos av
" Homer S h99 Acton
" Howard H leather gds 133 Geary R720 r380

20th av
" Ida Mrs r365 Golden Gate av
" Inez tvDist US Div of Disbursement r322

Ellis
" Inez Mrs hl350 Franklin
" Jas D rl990 Calif
" Jas E (Forrest) purch agt Shumate's Pre-

scription Pharmacies h2636 31st av
" Jas H (Edith Ni printer Recorder Printing

& Pub Co h263 Justin dr
" Jean r864 Ellis
" Jennie (wid A E) h3281 21st
" John lab r830 Folsom
" John S field examiner US Civil Serv Com

r Bkly
" John Z elk SPCo rl544 Calif
" Jas E (Eliz M) liquors 500 4th h512 21st av
" Jos E ir hallmn Tide Water Assoc Oil Co

r5I2 21st av
" Josephine (wid Emmet) rl307 2d av
" Kath r4602 Calif
" Kath E with Swett & Crawford h520 Taylor
" Kenneth T real est 1109 Market R208
" Lance E (Marguerite) mech h500 Hyde
" Leonard F (Evelyn Jl carp h463 Naples
" Lillian J Mrs nurse r632 Fell
" Lorina Mrs sten hl880 Fulton
" Lorraine Mrs sten A H Muhl r Ala
" Louis M asst mgr Louis Rosenthal Agcy

r Bklv
" Margt waiter Hamburger Kings
" Mary hl329 Divisadero
" Marv Mrs drsmkr 3252 Pierce

5 GRA1\IAT Jewelry Stores
in the Bay Region

* 156 Geary Street, San Francisco

* 2390 Mission Street, San Francisco

* 1900 BroadM ay, at 19th St., Oakland


